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North American Contacts 
 
# Name Affiliation Email address 
1 John L. (Lars) Baker Fremont County Weed & Pest, Lander, WY larbaker@wyoming.com 
2 Larry Beneker USDI BIA, Billings, Montana LarryBeneker@bia.gov   
3 Tim Butler Oregon Dept. Agriculture, Salem, Oregon tbutler@oda.state.or.us 
4 Jerry Erstrom USDI BLM, Vale BLM jerry_erstrom@blm.gov 
5 Rich Hansen USDA APHIS PPQ Richard.W.Hansen@Aphis.usda.gov 
6 Dave Kazmer U. of Wyoming djkazmer@uwyo.edu 
7 Joel Lee Big Horn Weed & Pest, Basin, Wyoming weedman@tctwest.net 
8 Jeff Littlefield Montana State U., Bozeman, Montana jeffreyl@montana.edu 
9 Larry Maxfield USDI BLM Utah lmaxfield@ut.blm.gov 
10 Alan Pomeroy Big Horn Weed & Pest, Lovell, Wyoming bhcwp@tctwest.net 
11 Tim Prather U. of I, Moscow, Idaho tprather@uidaho.edu 
12 Kathy Pratt MOWC-Watershed County kathy-pratt@or.nacdnet.org 
13 Corey Ransom Oregon State U., Malhem Exp. Station corey.ransom@orst.edu 
14 Vic Roberts USDI BLM vroberts@blm.gov 
15 Allison Rowland National Bison Range weedwarrior@excite.com 
16 Dick Sackett Crook County, Wyoming, Weed & Pest ccwp@vcn.com 
17 Lynne Silva USDI BLM Vale, OR lynne_f_silva@or.blm.gov 
18 Nancy Webber Fremont Count, Wyoming, Weed & Pest lbaker@wyoming.com 
19 Mike Wille Washakie County Weed & Pest wcwp@trib.com 
20 Linda Wilson University of Idaho, Moscow, ID lwilson@uidaho.edu 
21 Dale Woods CA Dept. Food & Agriculture dwoods@cdfa.ca.gov 
22 Michael Carpinelli USDA ARS, Burns, OR michael.carpinelli@orst.edu     
23 Brenda Waters Idaho Dept. of Agriculture, Boise, ID  Bwaters@agri.state.id.us  
24 John Gaskin USDA ARS NPARL, Sidney, MT JGaskin@sidney.ars.usda.gov  
25 Jerry Deal  Idaho Fish and Game, Nampa, ID jdeal@IDFG.STATE.ID.US   
26 Mark Schwarzlaender U of I, Moscow, ID  markschw@uidaho.edu 
27 Lloyd Dosdall AAFRD, Edmonton, AB lloyd.dosdall@gov.ab.ca 
  
European Contacts 
 
# Name Affiliation Email address 
1 Matthew Cock CABI-Bioscience Switzerland m.cock@cabi-bioscience.ch 
2 Andre Gassmann CABI-Bioscience Switzerland a.gassmann@cabi-bioscience.ch 
3 Hariet Hinz CABI Bioscience, Switzerland h.hinz@cabi-bioscience.ch 
4 Chuck Quimby Director, USDA ARS EBCL cquimby@ars-ebcl.org  
5 Urs Schaffner CABI Bioscience, Switzerland u.schaffner@cabi-bioscience.ch 
6 Rouhollah Sobhian USDA ARS EBCL / CABI-Bioscience rsobhian@ars-ebcl.org  
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